ORDEM DE MERITO do CLUBE
GROSS Homens

Sebastido Parreira

José Sousa e Melo
Salvador Brehm
Domingos N. Roque Pinho
Martim Ricciardi

Ronald Goddard

José M2 Pinto Basto
Martim Andrade

Nuno Maria de Castro
Manuel Fernandes
Konstantin Mikirtumov
Julio Figueiredo

Jorge Goeben

Pedro Soares Franco
Pedro Palmares

Pedro A. Empis

David Gray

José Nuno Torgal

Vanni Mandelli

Pedro B. Guedes de Sousa
Werner Langlitz

NET GERAL Homens
Ronald Goddard

José Sousa e Melo
Domingos N. Roque Pinho
Martim Ricciardi

Pedro A. Empis

Anténio Sobral

José Maria Ribeiro da Cunha
Jorge Goeben

Julio Figueiredo

Manuel Fernandes
Eduardo Fonseca

Nuno Maria de Castro
Martim Norton dos Reis
Nuno Cruz

Pedro Palmares
Francisco M. Nobre Guedes
Jodo Homem de Mello
David Gray

José Nuno Torgal
Frederico Santa-Barbara
Pedro B. Guedes de Sousa
Werner Langlitz

Antonio Pires de Lima
Carlos Cardim

Pedro Soares Franco
Rui Pedro Brehm

Vanni Mandelli

Bo Rasmussen

Anténio E. S. Ricciardi
Miguel Soares Franco
Paulo Guerreiro

Jean Sebastian Junoy
Philippe Pasquet
Anténio Mendonga Alves
Francisco Bello

Joao Talone

Luis L. Ricciardi

Luis F. Braga

Alvaro Magalhaes
Laurent Lehmann

Filipe Soares Franco
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NET Homens + 35 anos
Domingos N. Roque Pinho
Martim Ricciardi

Nuno Cruz

José Nuno Torgal
Frederico Santa-Barbara
Pedro Soares Franco
Carlos Cardim

Jean Sebastian Junoy
Antonio Mendoncga Alves
Francisco Bello

NET Homens + 50 anos
Jorge Goeben

Julio Figueiredo
Manuel Fernandes
Nuno Maria de Castro
Martim Norton dos Reis
Pedro Palmares

Pedro B. Guedes de Sousa
Antoénio Pires de Lima
Rui Pedro Brehm

Bo Rasmussen

Paulo Guerreiro

Luis F. Braga

NET Homens + 65 anos
Ronald Goddard

José Sousa e Melo

Pedro A. Empis

Antoénio Sobral

José M2 Ribeiro da Cunha
Eduardo Fonseca
Francisco M. Nobre Guedes
Jodo Homem de Mello
David Gray

Werner Langlitz

Vanni Mandelli

Anténio E. S. Ricciardi
Miguel Soares Franco
Philippe Pasquet

Joao Talone

Luis L. Ricciardi

Alvaro Magalhaes
Laurent Lehmann

Filipe Soares Franco

Apds Taca Manuel Ledo

48
43
23
18
17
13
13

28
27
27
25
24
22
17
16
11
10

61
57
39
37
37
26
21
21
18
17
11
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